 Revision DS20150520   Disclaimer: Subject to change without notice
© 2015 RF Micro Devices, Inc. www.rfmd.com / www.qorvo.com
1 of 9
RFMD + TriQuint = Qorvo
RFFM4503
4.9GHz to 5.85GHz 802.11a/n/ac Wi-Fi
Front End Module
The RFFM4503 provides a complete integrated solution in a single

LNA_EN
Functional Block Diagram
Ordering Information
RFFM4503SB Standard 5-piece sample bag
RFFM4503SQ Standard 25-piece sample bag
RFFM4503SR Standard 100-piece reel
RFFM4503TR7 Standard 2500-piece reel
RFFM4503PCK-410 Fully assemble evaluation board w/ 5-piece bag
Package: Laminate, 16-pin,
3.0mm x 3.0mm x 1.0mm
Features
■ 3.3V – 4.2V Operation